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Jedermannschießen 2022

Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtName Verein Luft. KK

Schützenklasse

15 Steffen Grathwol 19095 95Narrenzunft Roßwangen I1

361 Alexander Butz 18495 89Musikverein Roßwangen I2

145 Fabian Tränkle 18393 90Musikverein Roßwangen I3

142 Georg Sauter 18293 89Narrenzunft Roßwangen I4

310 Matthias Beckmann 17992 87Narrenzunft Roßwangen I5

73 Werner Sauter 17989 90Tenoros Bassos6

616 Andreas Rudolf 17892 86Planschgruppe Frommern7

19 Ingolf Kraft 17692 84Musikverein Roßwangen II8

586 Konstantin Hordok 17385 88Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld I9

443 Michael Seeburger 17382 91Narrenzunft Roßwangen I10

24 Manfred Kraft 17289 83Musikverein Roßwangen II11

314 Stefan Jetter 17190 81Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld I12

146 Lukas Tränkle 17183 88Musikverein Roßwangen I13

480 Carsten Tränkle 17089 81Tenoros Bassos14

139 Raimund Butz 16782 85Tenoros Bassos15

540 Thomas Lemke 16479 85Planschgruppe Frommern16

373 Klaus Hahn 16182 79Sportverein Roßwangen I17

34 Raffaele Bracciale 15780 77Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld I18

610 Peter Gluch 15774 83Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld I19

31 Markus Beck 15772 85Sportverein Roßwangen I20

611 Florian Geiger 15480 74Einzelwertung21

43 Mihajlo Komaromi 15271 81Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld I22

487 Michael Sluga 15082 68Narrenzunft Roßwangen II23

168 Michael Schäfer 15066 84Sportverein Roßwangen I24

291 Markus Schäfer 14680 66Sportverein Roßwangen II25

614 Franz Schalla 14477 67Tenoros Bassos26

27 Matthias Butz 13652 84Musikverein Roßwangen II27



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtName Verein Luft. KK

Damenklasse

74 Gabi Sauter 17882 96Xangies1

98 Jasmin Jetter 17386 87Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld II2

606 Ute Maier 17282 90Narrenzunft Roßwangen II3

59 Natalie Butz 16984 85Xangies4

22 Susanne Beckmann 16776 91Xangies5

379 Maike Tränkle 16683 83Xangies6

594 Manuela Schild 16587 78Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld II7

435 Simona Naujoks 15177 74Narrenzunft Roßwangen II8

618 Kerstin Sluga 14168 73Narrenzunft Roßwangen II9

615 Claudia Merz 13666 70Planschgruppe Frommern10

609 Nadine Pill 13569 66Einzelwertung11

375 Melanie Butz 12952 77Sportverein Roßwangen II12

8 Tamara Occhineri 11159 52Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld II13

612 Corina Schäfer 10662 44Sportverein Roßwangen II14

Jugend

239 Clemens Sauter 17689 87Musikverein Jugend I1

548 Simon Okolowski 17079 91Musikverein Jugend I2

605 Levin Maier 16183 78Narrenzunft Roßwangen II3

Bambini

608 Jolina Reimann 16281 81Einzelwertung1

607 Giulia Reimann 15375 78Einzelwertung2

613 Luca Schäfer 10147 54Einzelwertung3

617 Niclas Sluga 8442 42Einzelwertung4
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 1Seite

Schützenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

52 Narrenzunft Roßwangen I

310

142

15

443

179

182

190

173

Matthias Beckmann

Georg Sauter

Steffen Grathwol

Michael Seeburger

5511

1

1

1

1

10 0

17 Musikverein Roßwangen I

145

146

361

0

183

171

184

0

Fabian Tränkle

Lukas Tränkle

Alexander Butz

5382

1

1

1

1

10 0

2 Tenoros Bassos

480

139

614

73

170

167

144

179

Carsten Tränkle

Raimund Butz

Franz Schalla

Werner Sauter

5163

1

1

1

1

10 0

25 Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld I

610

34

586

43

157

157

173

152

Peter Gluch

Raffaele Bracciale

Konstantin Hordok

Mihajlo Komaromi

5014

1

1

1

1

Stefan Jetter 1314 171

59 Narrenzunft Roßwangen II

618

487

605

606

141

150

161

172

Kerstin Sluga

Michael Sluga

Levin Maier

Ute Maier

4845

5

1

20

5

Simona Naujoks 5435 151

1 Musikverein Roßwangen II

19

24

27

0

176

172

136

0

Ingolf Kraft

Manfred Kraft

Matthias Butz

4846

1

1

1

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 2Seite

81 Planschgruppe Frommern

615

616

540

0

136

178

164

0

Claudia Merz

Andreas Rudolf

Thomas Lemke

4787

5

1

1

1

10 0

3 Sportverein Roßwangen I

373

31

168

0

161

157

150

0

Klaus Hahn

Markus Beck

Michael Schäfer

4688

1

1

1

1

10 0

4 Sportverein Roßwangen II

291

375

612

0

146

129

106

0

Markus Schäfer

Melanie Butz

Corina Schäfer

3819

1

5

5

1

10 0

Damenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

70 Xangies

379

74

59

22

166

178

169

167

Maike Tränkle

Gabi Sauter

Natalie Butz

Susanne Beckmann

5141

5

5

5

5

10 0

80 Chefbeschlag Rosenfeld II

98

594

8

0

173

165

111

0

Jasmin Jetter

Manuela Schild

Tamara Occhineri

4492

5

5

5

1

10 0

Jugend Ringe E.    Gesamt

18 Musikverein Jugend I

548

248

239

0

170

0

176

0

Simon Okolowski

Nico Capol

Clemens Sauter

3461

20

20

20

1

10 0
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Reihenfolge Teilerwertung

Teilerwertung:

Teiler NamePlatz

88,00 619Nicole Reimann1

117,30 73Werner Sauter2

183,60 484Christoph Miller3

198,60 579Gerhard Widmann4

201,40 480Carsten Tränkle5

243,80 518Stanislaw Enns6

264,70 620Alessandro Ruckaberle7

289,30 580Thorsten Schweizer8

523,90 139Raimund Butz9

545,90 605Levin Maier10

605,40 98Jasmin Jetter11

851,40 314Stefan Jetter12
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